
IMA-815
Milk Collection System

Milk Analysis Redefined: Swi�, Accurate, and Integrated Data-Driven Insights

MILK ANALYSER

STIRRER

DPU

WIFI

BATTERY

PRINTER



F
o

rm
 N

o
. :

 2
7

9
4

5
-C

A
T

-I
M

A
-8

1
5

-1
0

2
 R

0
2

Parameter

Fat

SNF

Added Water

CLR

Lactose

Protein

Salt

Range

0.5 ~ 15 %

3 ~ 15 %

0 ~ 99 %

20 ~ 40

1 ~ 8 %

1 ~ 6 %

0.2 ~ 1.5 %

Resolution

0.1 %

0.1 %

1 %

0.5

0.1 %

0.1 %

0.1 %

Accuracy

+/- 0.1 %

+/- 0.2 %

+/- 3 %

+/- 1

+/- 0.2 %

+/- 0.2 %

+/- 0.2 %

Technical Specifica�on

Model

Technology

Measuring Time

Milk Acidity

Milk MeasuringTemperature

Milk Sample Volume 

Display

Keyboard

Interface

Cleaning

Weight

Housing MOC

Dimensions ( W x D X H)

Power

External AC/DC Power 

Power Consumption

Battery Backup

Stirrer

Technology

Display

Key

Frequency

Timer

Stirrer Vibrator

IMA-815

Ultrasonic Sensor

38 sec @ 30° C Milk Temperature

<25° T ( Degree Thorn)

10 ~ 40° C Ambient Air Temperature

25 ml

Graphic LCD Module

5 Soft Keys & 16 Alphanumeric keys

3 x RS-232 Serial

3 x USB for (Keyboard, Pen drive,

PC – Two ports will support at a time)

Manual & Auto

6.8 kg

SS-304

289 x 268 X 299

12.5V DC / 5A, 60W

40 W  Maximum

150 Cycles Operation

Destructive Type Ultrasonic

2 Digits 7 Segment Green LED

3 Keys

12 ~ 22 kHz

5 ~ 45 sec

Ball Type (SS-304)

PLEASANT
GREEN

DISPLAY

DPU Func�onal Requirement

- 300 members ID

- 100000 records

- 10 member price groups

- Two Fat SNF Rate chart genera�on methods

- Two Fat CLR Rate chart genera�on methods

- Morning and Evening Rate charts

- Rate chart and Member update via Pen drive,

  Wi-Fi and RS232

- Shi� Data via Pen drive, Wi-Fi and Rs232

- USB key board

- Three level Opera�on - Administrator,

  Supervisor and User

- Custom Report formats

- Selectable external Weighing scale

  connec�vity

- Dairy remote display connec�vity 

Your Essae representative

+91 80 2511 3021

1-800-425-3111

+91 78488 12346

info@essae.com

https://www.essae.com

#410, 100ft Road, 4th Block,
Koramangala, Bengaluru-560 034

Note: Specifica�ons are subject to change without no�ce. Other names and logos used are property of respec�ve brands.


	Page 1
	Page 2

