

IMA-815

Milk Collection System

Essae[®]
...for Excellence

Milk Analysis Redefined: Swift, Accurate, and Integrated Data-Driven Insights



MILK ANALYSER

STIRRER

DPU

PRINTER

WIFI

BATTERY

PLEASANT GREEN DISPLAY



Technical Specification

Model	IMA-815
Technology	Ultrasonic Sensor
Measuring Time	38 sec @ 30° C Milk Temperature
Milk Acidity	<25° T (Degree Thorn)
Milk Measuring Temperature	10 ~ 40° C Ambient Air Temperature
Milk Sample Volume	25 ml
Display	Graphic LCD Module
Keyboard	5 Soft Keys & 16 Alphanumeric keys
Interface	3 x RS-232 Serial 3 x USB for (Keyboard, Pen drive, PC – Two ports will support at a time)
Cleaning	Manual & Auto
Weight	6.8 kg
Housing MOC	SS-304
Dimensions (W x D X H)	289 x 268 X 299
Power	
External AC/DC Power	12.5V DC / 5A, 60W
Power Consumption	40 W Maximum
Battery Backup	150 Cycles Operation
Stirrer	
Technology	Destructive Type Ultrasonic
Display	2 Digits 7 Segment Green LED
Key	3 Keys
Frequency	12 ~ 22 kHz
Timer	5 ~ 45 sec
Stirrer Vibrator	Ball Type (SS-304)

Parameter	Range	Resolution	Accuracy
Fat	0.5 ~ 15 %	0.1 %	+/- 0.1 %
SNF	3 ~ 15 %	0.1 %	+/- 0.2 %
Added Water	0 ~ 99 %	1 %	+/- 3 %
CLR	20 ~ 40	0.5	+/- 1
Lactose	1 ~ 8 %	0.1 %	+/- 0.2 %
Protein	1 ~ 6 %	0.1 %	+/- 0.2 %
Salt	0.2 ~ 1.5 %	0.1 %	+/- 0.2 %

DPU Functional Requirement

- 300 members ID
- 100000 records
- 10 member price groups
- Two Fat SNF Rate chart generation methods
- Two Fat CLR Rate chart generation methods
- Morning and Evening Rate charts
- Rate chart and Member update via Pen drive, Wi-Fi and RS232
- Shift Data via Pen drive, Wi-Fi and Rs232
- USB key board
- Three level Operation - Administrator, Supervisor and User
- Custom Report formats
- Selectable external Weighing scale connectivity
- Dairy remote display connectivity

Essae-Teraoka Pvt. Ltd.

#410, 100ft Road, 4th Block,
Koramangala, Bengaluru-560 034

info@essae.com

https://www.essae.com

+91 80 2511 3021

1-800-425-3111

+91 78488 12346



Your Essae representative